GeBE-COMPACT   GPT-6772 | -6773
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Highlights at first sight:
! compact thermal printer in secure stainless steel housing
! silent cutter for full or partial cut
! ideal for protocol, receipt and ticket printing
! for paper width 51 – 82 mm, paper thickness 60 – 150 µm
! printing of text, graphics and bar codes in high quality 203 dpi with up to 200 mm/s printing speed

Article number Article designation Article description
Cable
10258 GKA-245-1-2-AEH/x-500-S Power supply 1,00 qmm, length 500 mm with wire end sleeve
11352 GKA-406-2-5-SHR/SubD9-1000-D Round cable RS232 JST 5-pin to sub-D 9, length 1000 mm
11387 GKA-414-1-5-SHR/x-500-D Cable JST 5-pin, one side open, length 500 mm
12872 GKA-570-2-5-MLX/USBA-2000-D Cable USB type B to type A, length 2000 mm
Accessory
13026 GMT-6772-paper_roll_holder Paper roll holder for GPR-6772 models for ø 80 mm rolls
13304 GMT-6772-Bezel Exit bezel for GPR-6772 models
13025 GMT-6773-paper_roll_holder Paper roll holder for GPR-6773 models for ø 80 mm rolls
13295 GMT-6773-Bezel Exit bezel for GPR-6773 models
13379 GSE-NPE-01-060-installed NPE sensor for paper roll holder
Power supply
13694 GNG-O-24V-6,5A-AC-SK/AEH-Set Power supply 24V 6.5A with Schuko plug and power supply cable
Paper GPT-6772
12993 GPR-060-070-025-080-07-AN1k-WR 7 years paper, roll ø 70 mm, width: 60 mm, paper thickness: 80 μm, outside coated, water resistant
13001 GPR-060-150-025-080-07-AN1k-WR 7 years paper, roll ø 150 mm, width: 60 mm, paper thickness: 80 μm, outside coated, water resistant
13717 GPR-060-150-025-120-07-AN1k-WR 7 years paper, roll ø 150 mm, width: 60 mm, paper thickness: 120 μm, outside coated, water resistant
Paper GPT-6773
12227 GPR-082-042-012-080-07-AN1k-WR 7 years paper, roll ø 42 mm, width: 82 mm, paper thickness: 80 μm, outside coated, water resistant
12785 GPR-082-070-025-080-07-AN1k-WR 7 years paper, roll ø 70 mm, width: 82 mm, paper thickness: 80 μm, outside coated, water resistant
13671 GPR-082-150-025-080-07-AN1k-WR 7 years paper, roll ø 150 mm, width: 82 mm, paper thickness: 80 μm, outside coated, water resistant
13719 GPR-082-150-025-120-07-AN1k-WR 7 years paper, roll ø 150 mm, width: 82 mm, paper thickness: 120 μm, outside coated, water resistant
GeBE Elektronik und phone +49.89.894141-0 GeBE-document-no. GPT-677x-E-TI-V1.5-0621
Feinwerktechnik GmbH fax +49.89.894141-33 date 14. Oktober 2016
Beethovenstraße 15 page 3 | 5
82110 Germering email info@gebe.net Our general terms of business are to be applied.